FIBERGLASS CABLE TRAY SYSTEM
Dudhani Poly - Extrusion Pvt Ltd
®
CABLE TRAY SYSTEM | LADDERS | STAIRCASE | MONKEY LADDER | HAND RAIL
WALKWAYS | SCRUBBER STRUCTURES | CUSTOM STRUCTURES
Plot # 13, Sy No. 172, IDA Bollaram,
Jinnaram Mandal, Sangareddy Dist.
Telangana – 502325. INDIA

objects. The covers are available in Polyester as well as vinyl Ester resin system. The covers will be 3Mtr /
10ft. and the thickness of the covers are normally 3mm if not specified.
Catalog Numbering System
Combine all following four specification number to create catalogue number
H
W
FLAT COVER
Covers can be fitted with the help of thermoplastic
stand off. It is recommended to use this studs at
600mm center along both side rails. This stand off
is a separate item & can be supplied with the SS
304 hardware. Flat covers are available for straight
trays as well as for accessories.
STRAIGHT SECTION
T
Tray
width in
mm'C' side rails
100 to 1000mm
W
If you wish to order covers for fitting add the letter 'C' after the catalog Numbers
The pre assembled fittings are available in all the types of tray. The fittings are assembled with the help of FRP & SS 304 fasteners unless & otherwise
specified. Rungs are connected with a mechanical and adhesive lock.
When Ordering fittings match the straight section tray
purchased along with the appropriate width & radius.
Fitting
type
Tray
type
Degree of
bend
Width Radius
Example to create a catalog FBIVR SLC4 90 12 12
W
W
W
FBHR
90° HORIZONTAL RADIUS BEND
W
Width 300 Radius 600 Radius 900 Radius
A A A
150 600 900 1200
300 750 1050 1350
450 900 1200 1500
600 1050 1350 1650
750 1200 1500 1800
900 1350 1650 1950
30/45° DIRECT INSIDE BEND 30/45° DIRECT OUTSIDE BEND 45° INSIDE VERTICAL RADIUS BEND
FBIVD
Dim.in mm
A
L
30 Degree
Angle
260
700
L
A
45 Degree
Angle
315
650
FBOVD
L
Dim.in mm 30 Degree
Angle
A 260
L 700
A
45 Degree
Angle
315

SPC
120 4 FSP-6-180 FEP-6-180 FVP-6-90 FVP-6-45 FVP-6-30 FVP-6-22.5 FHP-6-90 FHP-6-45 FHP-6-30 FHP-6-22.5
Catalog Numbering System
Dimension of Splice Plates In mm.
Tray type A B C
SLC 3 50 25 -
SLC 4 50 25 -
SLC 5 100 25 50
SLC 6 100 25 50
SLC 8 100 25 50
50
25
45°
(124)
B
A
C
45° VERTICAL SPLICE PLATE : FVP - _ - 45
30° Vertical90° Vertical
27 5
 A
C
25
50
B
30°
21 0
A
B
oblong hole
Ø9X18
Straight Section
21 0
A
25 50 25
Ø8.2 MM
oblong hole
Ø9X18
C
1
Expansion
2
22.5° Vertical 90° Horizontal
22.5
C
B
  A
B  C
30°
45° Horizontal 30° Horizontal
45°
22.5° Horizontal Adjustable Horizontal Adjustable Vertical
22.5
 150
A C
 125
C   B
B
CABLE TRAY SYSTEM FOR INSTRUMENTATION / LIGHT LOAD CABLES
Pre Assembled Fittings for Instrumentation Cable Trays
Cover for Instrumentation trays
Part No
SPC (Channel Width) C
eg : SPC20C
Includes FRP angel Clip & SS Hardware

hex bolt with nut, 2 plain washer & 1 spring washer. This
bolts are available in SS 304 & SS 316.
Catalog Numbering System
Tray
type
Bolt set
per Plate Straight Expansion 90°
Vertical
45°
Vertical
30°
Vertical
22.5°
Vertical
90°
Horizontal
45°
Horizontal
30°
Horizontal
22.5°
Horizontal
SPC 20 4 FSP-2-180 FEP-2-180 FVP-2-90 FVP-2-45 FVP-2-30 FVP-2-22.5 FHP-2-90 FHP-2-45 FHP-2-30 FHP-2-22.5
SPC 30 4 FSP-3-180 FEP-3-180 FVP-3-90 FVP-3-45 FVP-3-30 FVP-3-22.5 FHP-3-90 FHP-3-45 FHP-3-30 FHP-3-22.5
SPC 40 4 FSP-4-180 FEP-4-180 FVP-4-90 FVP-4-45 FVP-4-30 FVP-4-22.5 FHP-4-90 FHP-4-45 FHP-4-30 FHP-4-22.5
SPC 60 4 FSP-5-180 FEP-5-180 FVP-5-90 FVP-5-45 FVP-5-30 FVP-5-22.5 FHP-5-90 FHP-5-45 FHP-5-30 FHP-5-22.5
SPC
120 4 FSP-6-180 FEP-6-180 FVP-6-90 FVP-6-45 FVP-6-30 FVP-6-22.5 FHP-6-90 FHP-6-45 FHP-6-30 FHP-6-22.5
A/2
210
A
Ø 6.2 MM